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1 a Horner Sämi 20.00
+ Diem Hansruedi 10.00
+ Steiner Lukas 10.00

1 b Wey Nicola ** 20.00
+ Landolt Reto ** 10.00
+ Flück Bruno 10.00

2 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

2 b Odermatt Gian Maria ** 19.75
+ Burch Dean * 9.75
+ Gmür Pirmin ** 10.00

2 c Pfyl Reto (2006) 19.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00

3 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75

3 b Steinauer Kevin 19.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

4 a Bommer Jan (2008) 19.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
- Müller Adrian (2006) 9.00

4 b Fässler Tobias 19.00
- Hüppin Lukas 9.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

4 c Giger Samuel *** 19.00
- Walther Adrian *** 9.00
+ Schmid Patrick * 10.00

4 d Walther Adrian *** 19.00
- Giger Samuel *** 9.00
+ Burkhalter Thomas * 10.00

5 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Laager Michael 9.75
- Landolt Reto ** 9.00

5 b Müller Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 9.00

5 c Schmidlin Tobias * 18.75
- Weber Manuel * 9.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) * 9.75

5 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
- Burch Dean * 8.75

5 e Gmür Sandro 18.75
+ Dörig Maurus 10.00
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.75

5 f Steiner Lukas 18.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00
o Horner Sämi 8.75

5 g Ziegler Andreas 18.75
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

6 a Birchler Fabian * 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75

6 b Burkhalter Thomas * 18.50
+ Birchler Fabian * 10.00
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50

6 c Flück Bruno 18.50
+ Hänni Marc 10.00
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

6 d Gmür Pirmin ** 18.50
+ Rychen Roger *** 10.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.50

6 e Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

6 f Mösli Timo (2006) 18.50
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 10.00
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50

6 g Rychen Roger *** 18.50
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
+ Schafroth Dario * 9.75

6 h Schafroth Dario * 18.50
+ Pianta Christian * 9.75
o Rychen Roger *** 8.75

6 i Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

6 j Schiesser Patrik * 18.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Gmür Sandro 9.75

6 k Schmid Patrick * 18.50
+ Schiesser Patrik * 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.75

6 l Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
o Steiner Lukas 8.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

6 m Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

7 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Ziegler Andreas 9.75
o Pianta Christian * 8.50

7 c Dörig Maurus 18.25
o Gmür Sandro 8.50
+ Laager Michael 9.75

7 d Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

7 e Fäh Simon (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

7 f Pianta Christian * 18.25
o Schafroth Dario * 8.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

8 a Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
- Horath Adrian (2008) 9.00

8 b Lacher Tobias 18.00
- Bösch Mario (2006) * 9.00
- Hüppin Lukas 9.00

9 a Hänni Marc 17.75
o Flück Bruno 8.75
- Diem Hansruedi 9.00

9 b Horath Adrian (2008) 17.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.00

9 c Weber Manuel * 17.75
- Schmidlin Tobias * 9.00
o Birchler Fabian * 8.75

10 a Hüppin Lukas 17.50
- Fässler Tobias 8.75
- Lacher Tobias 8.75

10 b Bösch Mario (2006) * 17.50
- Lacher Tobias 9.00
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50

10 c Burch Dean * 17.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.50
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

10 d Diem Hansruedi 17.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50
- Hänni Marc 9.00

10 e Landolt Reto ** 17.50
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00

10 f Steiner Daniel (2008) 17.50
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

11 a Gmür Max (2007) 17.25
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

11 b Hösli Mauro (2008) 17.25
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

11 c Freuler This (2008) 17.25
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75
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11 d Grab Stephan (2007) 17.25
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

11 e Laager Michael 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.75

12 a Dörig Rouven (2007) 17.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

12 b Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

12 c Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50
o Fässler Tobias 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


